
3a. Etapa COPA MITSUBISHI 2024 - BRA-RGS
Yacht Club de Ilhabela

RGS A CAT

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Pos BARCO NUM CAT TMF MODELO CLUBE COMANDANTE R1 Reg 2 Reg 3 R4 TOTAL

1st KAMEHA MEHA 231 RGS A 0.9201 Columbia PIC Gabriel Borgstrom 1 3 1 1 6

2nd KALUANÃ 2394 RGS A 0.9417 Skipper 30 Itaupu Leonardo Soldon 7 1 3 2 13

3rd SOSSEGADO 2733 RGS A 1.0266 Delta 41 GVI Marco Hidalgo 2 4 4 3 13

4th JYLIC II  RGS A 0.9383 Fast 395/II Farol de Paraty Martin Bonato 4 8 DNF 2 4 18

5th BL3 URCA 2482 RGS A 0.9595 Wind 34 BL3 Clauberto Andrade 5 2 6 6 19

6th BELEZA PURA  RGS A 0.9079 Farr 38 Ubalegria Renato Sartor 3 5 5 7 20

7th AVENTADOR 2672 RGS A 0.8987 Delta 32 PIC Mauricio Pavão 6 8 DNF 7 5 26

RGS C CAT

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Pos BARCO NUM CAT TMF MODELO CLUBE COMANDANTE R1 Reg 2 Reg 3 R4 TOTAL

1st COMANDA  RGS C 0.8536 J24 GVI Sebastian Menendez 3 8 DNF 1 1 13

2nd BRAZUCA 2641 RGS C 0.8249 Cal 9.2 Ilhabela José Rubens Bueno 1 8 DNF 2 2 13

3rd TANGO 0128 RGS C 0.7938 Arpege 29 VDS Atila Bohm 2 8 DNF 3 3 16

4th TAQUION 2532 RGS C 0.8643 Mastracchio 24.5 PIC Humberto Diniz 6 1 5 5 17

5th TRITON/Daikin 2250 RGS C 0.835 Skipper 21 Cusco Ricardo Zamboni 4 8 DNF 4 4 20

6th RAINHA  RGS C 0.8228 Ranger 26 VH Sailing Vitor Hugo 7 8 DNF 6 6 27

7th A VALENTE  RGS C 0.8019 Brasilia 32 YCI Adriana Merino 5 8 DNF 8 DNC 8 DNC 29

R1 - RGS A CAT

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 12.20.00

Pos BARCO NUM CAT TMF MODELO CLUBE COMANDANTE Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 KAMEHA MEHA 231 RGS A 0.9201 Columbia PIC Gabriel Borgstrom 13.57.43 1.37.43 1.29.55

2 SOSSEGADO 2733 RGS A 1.0266 Delta 41 GVI Marco Hidalgo 13.48.06 1.28.06 1.30.27

3 BELEZA PURA  RGS A 0.9079 Farr 38 Ubalegria Renato Sartor 14.00.30 1.40.30 1.31.15

4 JYLIC II  RGS A 0.9383 Fast 395/II Farol de Paraty Martin Bonato 13.59.07 1.39.07 1.33.00

5 BL3 URCA 2482 RGS A 0.9595 Wind 34 BL3 Clauberto Andrade 14.00.41 1.40.41 1.36.36

6 AVENTADOR 2672 RGS A 0.8987 Delta 32 PIC Mauricio Pavão 14.08.27 1.48.27 1.37.28

7 KALUANÃ 2394 RGS A 0.9417 Skipper 30 Itaupu Leonardo Soldon 14.07.29 1.47.29 1.41.13

Reg 2 - RGS A CAT

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 14.00.00

Pos BARCO NUM CAT TMF MODELO CLUBE COMANDANTE Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 KALUANÃ 2394 RGS A 0.9417 Skipper 30 Itaupu Leonardo Soldon 15.31.37 1.31.37 1.26.17

2 BL3 URCA 2482 RGS A 0.9595 Wind 34 BL3 Clauberto Andrade 15.33.08 1.33.08 1.29.22

3 KAMEHA MEHA 231 RGS A 0.9201 Columbia PIC Gabriel Borgstrom 15.45.59 1.45.59 1.37.31

4 SOSSEGADO 2733 RGS A 1.0266 Delta 41 GVI Marco Hidalgo 15.35.40 1.35.40 1.38.13

5 BELEZA PURA  RGS A 0.9079 Farr 38 Ubalegria Renato Sartor 16.59.58 2.59.58 2.43.24

6 JYLIC II  RGS A 0.9383 Fast 395/II Farol de Paraty Martin Bonato  DNF  

6 AVENTADOR 2672 RGS A 0.8987 Delta 32 PIC Mauricio Pavão 15.36.00 DNF  
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Reg 3 - RGS A CAT

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 12.20.00

Pos BARCO NUM CAT TMF MODELO CLUBE COMANDANTE Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 KAMEHA MEHA 231 RGS A 0.9201 Columbia PIC Gabriel Borgstrom 13.23.40 1.03.40 0.58.35

2 JYLIC II  RGS A 0.9383 Fast 395/II Farol de Paraty Martin Bonato 13.27.02 1.07.02 1.02.54

3 KALUANÃ 2394 RGS A 0.9417 Skipper 30 Itaupu Leonardo Soldon 13.27.04 1.07.04 1.03.09

4 SOSSEGADO 2733 RGS A 1.0266 Delta 41 GVI Marco Hidalgo 13.22.02 1.02.02 1.03.41

5 BELEZA PURA  RGS A 0.9079 Farr 38 Ubalegria Renato Sartor 13.31.26 1.11.26 1.04.51

6 BL3 URCA 2482 RGS A 0.9595 Wind 34 BL3 Clauberto Andrade 13.27.58 1.07.58 1.05.13

7 AVENTADOR 2672 RGS A 0.8987 Delta 32 PIC Mauricio Pavão 13.33.02 1.13.02 1.05.38

R4 - RGS A CAT

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 14.01.00

Pos BARCO NUM CAT TMF MODELO CLUBE COMANDANTE Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 KAMEHA MEHA 231 RGS A 0.9201 Columbia PIC Gabriel Borgstrom 15.03.59 1.02.59 0.57.57

2 KALUANÃ 2394 RGS A 0.9417 Skipper 30 Itaupu Leonardo Soldon 15.06.20 1.05.20 1.01.31

3 SOSSEGADO 2733 RGS A 1.0266 Delta 41 GVI Marco Hidalgo 15.01.25 1.00.25 1.02.01

4 JYLIC II  RGS A 0.9383 Fast 395/II Farol de Paraty Martin Bonato 15.07.20 1.06.20 1.02.14

5 AVENTADOR 2672 RGS A 0.8987 Delta 32 PIC Mauricio Pavão 15.14.11 1.13.11 1.05.46

6 BL3 URCA 2482 RGS A 0.9595 Wind 34 BL3 Clauberto Andrade 15.13.48 1.12.48 1.09.51

7 BELEZA PURA  RGS A 0.9079 Farr 38 Ubalegria Renato Sartor 15.18.26 1.17.26 1.10.18

R1 - RGS C CAT

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Time: 12.20.00

Pos BARCO NUM CAT TMF MODELO CLUBE COMANDANTE Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 BRAZUCA 2641 RGS C 0.8249 Cal 9.2 Ilhabela José Rubens Bueno 14.13.14 1.53.14 1.33.24

2 TANGO 0128 RGS C 0.7938 Arpege 29 VDS Atila Bohm 14.21.15 2.01.15 1.36.15

3 COMANDA  RGS C 0.8536 J24 GVI Sebastian Menendez 14.16.00 1.56.00 1.39.01

4 TRITON/Daikin 2250 RGS C 0.835 Skipper 21 Cusco Ricardo Zamboni 14.18.51 1.58.51 1.39.14

5 A VALENTE  RGS C 0.8019 Brasilia 32 YCI Adriana Merino 14.30.42 2.10.42 1.44.48

6 TAQUION 2532 RGS C 0.8643 Mastracchio 24.5 PIC Humberto Diniz 14.26.18 2.06.18 1.49.10

7 RAINHA  RGS C 0.8228 Ranger 26 VH Sailing Vitor Hugo 14.41.15 2.21.15 1.56.13

Reg 2 - RGS C CAT

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Time: 14.00.00

Pos BARCO NUM CAT TMF MODELO CLUBE COMANDANTE Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 TAQUION 2532 RGS C 0.8643 Mastracchio 24.5 PIC Humberto Diniz 15.45.45 1.45.45 1.31.24

2 COMANDA  RGS C 0.8536 J24 GVI Sebastian Menendez  DNF  

2 BRAZUCA 2641 RGS C 0.8249 Cal 9.2 Ilhabela José Rubens Bueno  DNF  

2 TANGO 0128 RGS C 0.7938 Arpege 29 VDS Atila Bohm  DNF  

2 TRITON/Daikin 2250 RGS C 0.835 Skipper 21 Cusco Ricardo Zamboni  DNF  

2 RAINHA  RGS C 0.8228 Ranger 26 VH Sailing Vitor Hugo  DNF  

2 A VALENTE  RGS C 0.8019 Brasilia 32 YCI Adriana Merino  DNF  

Reg 3 - RGS C CAT

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Time: 12.20.00

Pos BARCO NUM CAT TMF MODELO CLUBE COMANDANTE Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 COMANDA  RGS C 0.8536 J24 GVI Sebastian Menendez 13.34.30 1.14.30 1.03.36

2 BRAZUCA 2641 RGS C 0.8249 Cal 9.2 Ilhabela José Rubens Bueno 13.37.14 1.17.14 1.03.43

3 TANGO 0128 RGS C 0.7938 Arpege 29 VDS Atila Bohm 13.43.39 1.23.39 1.06.24

4 TRITON/Daikin 2250 RGS C 0.835 Skipper 21 Cusco Ricardo Zamboni 13.43.41 1.23.41 1.09.53
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Pos BARCO NUM CAT TMF MODELO CLUBE COMANDANTE Finish Elapsed Corrected

5 TAQUION 2532 RGS C 0.8643 Mastracchio 24.5 PIC Humberto Diniz 13.42.15 1.22.15 1.11.05

6 RAINHA  RGS C 0.8228 Ranger 26 VH Sailing Vitor Hugo 13.52.26 1.32.26 1.16.03

7 A VALENTE  RGS C 0.8019 Brasilia 32 YCI Adriana Merino  DNC  

R4 - RGS C CAT

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Time: 14.01.00

Pos BARCO NUM CAT TMF MODELO CLUBE COMANDANTE Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 COMANDA  RGS C 0.8536 J24 GVI Sebastian Menendez 15.12.45 1.11.45 1.01.15

2 BRAZUCA 2641 RGS C 0.8249 Cal 9.2 Ilhabela José Rubens Bueno 15.18.24 1.17.24 1.03.51

3 TANGO 0128 RGS C 0.7938 Arpege 29 VDS Atila Bohm 15.21.56 1.20.56 1.04.15

4 TRITON/Daikin 2250 RGS C 0.835 Skipper 21 Cusco Ricardo Zamboni 15.19.18 1.18.18 1.05.23

5 TAQUION 2532 RGS C 0.8643 Mastracchio 24.5 PIC Humberto Diniz 15.24.20 1.23.20 1.12.02

6 RAINHA  RGS C 0.8228 Ranger 26 VH Sailing Vitor Hugo 15.28.54 1.27.54 1.12.19

7 A VALENTE  RGS C 0.8019 Brasilia 32 YCI Adriana Merino  DNC  

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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